E POWERBRACE Corporation® TEL

BRACE

CORPORATION

P51315 Kit, HV-SH, TEL, LH P41557
T4
Part Description Qty s
P41557 Keeper, SH, Weld-On, LH Top/RH 1 &
Bottom, SS P41535

P41535 Cam, SH, LH Top/RH Bottom, HDG

P43875

P43875 Guide Plate, HDG

P42521 Half Bushing P42521

P40125

%/

P40061

P40055 Rod Guide, HDG

P40061 Bushing, for Rod Guide

P40115 Seal Plate, HDG

P40125 Seal Pin, RH, HDG
P40115 C
P42237 Keeper, HV, SS Weld-on,

P40055
Additional Info: S
v Use with P156529 (9.25” lever height) TEL Lockrod £

v" Use with P156531 (11.00” lever height) TEL Lockrod P42521

P42521

Rl

P40061

P42521

P43875

P42237
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